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PL JD Athlete
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Jaida Charles
Joanna Hui
Abby Byers
Daliah Brown
Caroline Connell
Maya Annen
Hailey Miller
Olivia Bower
Neve Rye

Sarah McKie
Elena Downe
Elle Milani
D'yana Davis
Kenya Sargeant
Madi Podaru
Dani T Agbonaye
Alexandra McDougall

Rukevwe Akpokiniovo

Team

Royal City Athletics Club
Unattached

Laurier Golden Hawks
Royal City Athletics Club
Royal City Athletics Club
Unattached

Unattached Ontario
Royal City Athletics Club
Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks
Royal City Athletics Club
Royal City Athletics Club
Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks
Guelph Gryphons

Laurier Golden Hawks

Time
8.05q
8.13q
8.20q
8.20q
8.30q
8.40q
8.44q
8.44q
8.50q
8.60q
8.63q
8.69q
8.70q
8.80q
8.80q
8.80q

10.40q

NT

HPL
4(1)
4(2)
2(1)
3(1)
3@
3(3)
5(1)
4(3)
1(1)
1)
4 (4)
5(2)
22
1Q)
1)
2(3)
34)



60m Men — Prelim
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Declan Di Frangia-Bennett
Logan Couto
Divine llesanmi
Kymani Allen

Sise Aroloye

Miles Gulas
Jayden Laing

Noah Borges
Kevaun Malcolm-Gay
Zaheer Forbes
Kaiden Turner
Kwabena Asumadu
Roger Jacobs
Luke Campbell
Russell Allen
Ayyan Malik
Justice Sewitt

Finn Moore

Kieran Sullivan
Max Lott

Noah Rau

Adam Lee

Tit (Jonathan) Hui
Dante Del Cul

Max Davies

Jack Lehto

Team

Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks
Royal City Athletics Club
Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks
Royal City Athletics Club
Laurier Golden Hawks
Royal City Athletics Club
Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks
Royal City Athletics Club
Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks
Royal City Athletics Club
Royal City Athletics Club
Laurier Golden Hawks
Royal City Athletics Club
Unattached

Laurier Golden Hawks
Guelph Gryphons
Guelph Gryphons

Time
6.97q
7.07q
7.15q
7.17q
7.22q
7.24q
7.24q
7.27q
7.31q
7.31q
7.34q
7.35q
7.37q
7.37q
7.38q
7.43q
7.43q
7.52q
7.61q
7.62q
7.66q
7.83q
8.09q
8.34q
9.09q
9.22q

HPL
4(1)
3(1)
4(2)
2(1)
5(1)
4(3)

5()
101
4(4)
2(2)
5(3)
7(1)
3(2
5(4)

1(2)
7(2)
2(3)
1(3)
70)
7(4)
33
8(1)
8(2)



60m Female — FINAL

#2 WOMEN'S 60 METERS RESULTS

FINALS

PL JD
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Athlete

Abby Byers
Jaida Charles
Joanna Hui
Neve Rye

Hailey Miller
Sarah McKie
D'yana Davis
Daliah Brown
Olivia Bower
Dani T Agbonaye
Madi Podaru
Maya Annen
Kenya Sargeant
Caroline Connell
Elle Milani

Elena Downe

Alexandra McDougall

Team

Laurier Golden Hawks
Royal City Athletics Club
Unattached

Laurier Golden Hawks
Unattached Ontario
Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks
Royal City Athletics Club
Royal City Athletics Club
Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks
Unattached

Laurier Golden Hawks
Royal City Athletics Club
Royal City Athletics Club
Royal City Athletics Club

Guelph Gryphons

Time

7.90
7.97
8.13
8.16
8.30
8.31
8.38
8.39
8.41
8.47
8.52
8.58
8.60
8.69
8.73
8.73

NT

HPL
1(1)
1(2)
1(3)
3(1)
2(1)
30
4(1)
1(4)
2(2
4(2)
5(1)
2(3)
5(2)
2(4)
4(3)
3(3)



60m Final = MEN

#1 MEN'S 60 METERS RESULTS

FINALS

PL JD
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Athlete

Declan Di Frangia-Bennett

Logan Couto
Kymani Allen
Divine llesanmi
Sise Aroloye
Jayden Laing

Miles Gulas

Zaheer Forbes
Kevaun Malcolm-Gay
Noah Borges
Kwabena Asumadu
Luke Campbell
Kaiden Turner
Ayyan Malik

Finn Moore

Max Lott

Noah Rau

Roger Jacobs

Dante Del Cul

Team

Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks

Laurier Golden Hawks

Royal City Athletics Club

Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks

Laurier Golden Hawks

Royal City Athletics Club
Royal City Athletics Club

Laurier Golden Hawks

Royal City Athletics Club

Laurier Golden Hawks

Royal City Athletics Club

Laurier Golden Hawks

Time
6.98
7.03
7.08
7.13
7.20
7.23
7.24
7.28
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.34
7.35
7.43
7.54
7.68
7.75
7.92
8.33

HPL
1(1)
1(2)
1)
1(4)
2(1)
22
2(3)
3(1)
3
2 (4)
3(3)
4(1)
3(4)
4(2)
5(1)
5()
6 (1)
4(3)
6(2)



#4 WOMEN'S 600 METERS RESULTS
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#3 MEN'S 600 METERS RESULTS

FINALS

PL JD
1
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Athlete
Grace McCarthy

Erika Lealess

Jolene Steunebrink

Ciahan Malone
Anisah Sabree
Kaira Bent

Brooklyn Seiling

Mackenzie Gallagher

Caroline Connell

Charlotte Watchorn

Ruby Radovich

Athlete

Ryan Georgeson
Jaden O'Driscoll
Mason Basson
Dylan Ferri
Kieran Sullivan
Roger Jacobs
Ethan Scott
Preston Scott
Robert Stan
Chavan Taylor
Jack Sands

Nico Johnston

Team

Guelph Gryphons
Guelph Gryphons
Guelph Gryphons

Laurier Golden Hawks

Laurier Golden Hawks

Guelph Gryphons

Royal City Athletics Club

Guelph Gryphons

Royal City Athletics Club

Laurier Golden Hawks

Guelph Gryphons

Team

London Legion

Guelph Gryphons
Guelph Gryphons
Guelph Gryphons

Royal City Athletics Club
Royal City Athletics Club
Laurier Golden Hawks
Laurier Golden Hawks
Guelph Gryphons
Guelph Gryphons

Royal City Athletics Club

Laurier Golden Hawks

Time
1:33.40
1:33.60
1:38.40
1:39.40
1:40.20
1:40.20
1:40.50
1:40.60
1:45.70
1:49.60

DNF

Time
1:20.22
1:22.57
1:22.99
1:24.91
1:26.72
1:29.61
1:30.09
1:32.30

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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#8 Women's Pole Vault

Date: Start Time: Finish Time: Recorder: Head Official:
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GUelph ON
<025 Zoltan Tenke Classic

Novemper o1 2025

2025 7L TAN TENKE CLASSIC

#7 Men's Pole Vault
Heat 1 of 1
1 Tristin Botting #27
Peterborough Legion Track ~ 4.45m
Club

Mason Harris
Guelph Gryphons

#39
4.40m
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2025 ZOLTAN TENKE CLASSIC
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¢ Date: Start Time: Finish Time: | Recorder: Head Official:

Attempt 4

Heat 1 of 1 , Attempt 1 | Attempt 2 | Attempt 3
1 |Rukevwe Akpokinit , . % ..
Layrier Gelden Hawks
4 |
E3 .W Olivia Bower
Royal City Athletics Cl
o~ 3 |Sarah McKie
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2025 ZOLTAN TENKE CLASSIC

Guelph, ON |
2025 Zoltan Tenke ClassiC

November 21, 202
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2025 ZOLTAN TENKE CLASSIC

Guelph, ON -

2025 Zoltan Tenke Classic . ypo1 ?:&&&S:aﬁ
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printed: 2025-11-20 5.49 PM

#13 Men's Weight Throw R R
Date: Start .::6. Finish Time: Recorder: Head Official:

Heat 1 of 1 ~ >:m3.~ 1 | Attem L 2 | Attempt 3 . Attempt 4 | Attempt 5 . Attempt 6| Best |Place
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2025 ZOLTAN TENKE CLASSIC
Guelph, ON
2025 Zoltan Tenke Classic
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